
LOT 9 & BEG SE COR OF LOT 8, RUN
N 132.49 FT, SE 102.40 FT TO POB
OF LOT 8 BLOCK 4 FOREST HILLS S/

BENNETTE MARION B
395 SE EVERGREEN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07732-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/04/2016 DF 0.50 21,653 0 0 21,653

STANDARD
1

217,286
5,232
21,653

244,171
78,203

165,968
HX HB 51,411

114,557
244,171

0

244,171

1149/1101 4/21/2008 WD Q I 213,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALVARIE SEVERANCE

MARION B BENNETTE

1022/0665 7/29/2004 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA S JARRELL

MALVARIE SEVERANCE
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2009HX Base Yr

395 SE EVERGREEN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,311 129.1554 144.65 334,286 1963 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2135

BAS 2,135 100 2,135 200,738

FCP 440 25 110 10,343

FOP 15 30 4 376

FST 112 55 62 5,829

2,702 2,311 217,286

BAS= W18 S5 W48 FST= W16 S7 E16 N7$ S7 FCP= W16 S22 E20 N22
W4$ E4 S22 E31 FOP= E5 N3W5 S3$ N3 E5 S12 E26 N43$.

BAS

18

5
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4

22
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16

7

16

7
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16

22

20

22

4

FOP
5
3

5
3

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,032

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

5,232

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 21,653.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,653


